DISTRICT 6 CULTURAL SKILLS PRESENTERS BY ZONE

Please contact any of the following people directly if you would like to use their services.

Zone | First Last Phone Lodge Presenter Address Email Travel Skill
1 Julie Ann | Droivold 530/265-9046 | 6-128 Gulldalen 15742 Atkins Rd None Rosemaling
Grass Vly, CA 95945
1 Mary Ingvoldstad 707/987-2404 | 6-166 Vikings of 17207 Squirrel Hill Rd. mbingvoldst@aol.com No Emigrant Trunk
Beth Lake Hidden Vly, CA 95467 restrictio | Beginning Folk
ns or fees | Dancing
1 Mike Witesman 530/221-2682 | 6-108 Shastafjell 2205 Hilltop Dr witesman@yahoo.com Genealogy
Redding, CA 96002
2 Marilyn Hansen Daughters of Norway | Lafayette, CA mhohansen@jps.net Emigrant trunk,
Aase Lodge Norway Day,
Vesterheim Museum
2 Susan Hiatt 707/537-7117 | 6-62 Freya 496 Jenifer Ct hiatt@sonic.net Knitting
Santa Rosa, CA 95404
2 Penny Joseph 916/941-6433 | 6-49 Andrew 3774 Park Dr pennyjknudsen@shcglobal.net Rosemaling
Knudsen Furuseth El Dorado Hills, CA 95763
2 Gary Larsen 510/845-2910 | 6-14 Bjornson 5328 Manila Ave Bpd109r@comcast.net Lutefisk expert
Oakland, CA 94618
2 Pamela Stutrud Groth | 707/778-8120 | 6-62 Freya 1644 Sarkesian Dr clothcrafter@sbcglobal.net Would Many talents
Petaluma, CA 94954 need
transport
ation
8 Lyle Johnson 650/593-3074 | 6-155 Vigeland 2623 Ponce Ave lyle.johnson@comcast.net Rosemaling, Wood
Belmont, CA 94002 carving, Genealogy
8 Meg Laycock 408/255-2111 | 6-52 Nordahl Grieg 21491 Vai Ave meg@jstub.com Leikarring, Folk
Cupertino, CA 95014 Dancing
8 Bruce Fihe 831/454-8509 | 6-52 Nordahl Grieg 2435 Felt St, SPC 57 webmaster@nordahl-grieg.org | Mileage | Stamp Collecting
Santa Cruz, CA 95062 outside
Zone 3
5 David Bosworth 805/531-1123 | 6-91 Norseman 4209 Westdale Rd drboz99@aol.com Norwegian wood
Moorpark, CA 93021 carving
5 Catharina | Bybee 805/466-8845 | 6-116 Stillehavet 1225 Camino del Robles None Distance | Fluent in Norwegian
Atascadero, CA 93422 25 miles Language, Cooking,
orwould | Reading, Knitting
need
transport
ation
5 Cara Clove 818/249-7371 | 6-74 Edvard Grieg 3310 Park Vista Dr cclove@shcglobal.net Classical singer,
La Crescenta, CA 91214 Norwegian classical
5 Ray Fosse 805/985-8071 | 6-91 Norseman 2230 Knightsbridge Pl Rfosse8338@aol.com Poet, Norwegian Joke

Oxnard, CA 93030

teller
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5 Judith Gabriel Vinje | 818/760-1465 | 6-74 Edvard Grieg 1529 N Edison Blvd jgabriel@thegrid.net Willing Norwegian
Burbank, CA 91505 to travel. | Heritage/Viking Age
Case by lore, runestone making,
case inkle band weaving
discussio
n with
lodge on
distance
and if
there
would be
a fee
5 Nancy Hetrick 805/489-3673 | 6-116 Stillehavet 2757 Comet Lane fourcomets@yahoo.com Sewing bunads, Adopt a
Arroyo Crande, CA 93420 school, folk dancing
5 Lillian Merrill 805/484-0232 | 6-50 Norrona 100 Rancho Adolfo Dr mormorlil2000@yahoo.com Hardanger embroidery
Camarillo, CA 93012
5 Noomi Wennberg 805/373-0043 | 6-91 Norseman 1538 Oberlin Ave noomiwennberg@hotmail.com Language
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
6 David Foster 702/768-3115 | 6-152 Vegas Viking 4485 Palm Grove Dr. David.foster@studio911.com Will Presentation on
Las Vegas, NV 89120 travel Grandmother Peggy
Lee
6 Luella Grangaard 760/363-7704 | 6-150 Solskinn PO Box 832 Morongo2@verizon.net Will music, rosemaling,
Morongo Valley, CA 92256 travel literature, hardanger
6 Steinar Johansen 760/318-0366 | 6-150 Solskinn 1820 N. Mira Loma Way Jo60nor@gmail.com Fee Accordion, Hardanger
Palm Springs, CA 92262 fiddle, Folk dancing
6 Nancy Madson 760/343-0848 | 6-150 Solskinn PO Box 1024 norsknm@earthlink.net will Hardanger embroidery,
Thousand Palms, CA 92276 travel lefse, flatbread
Zone 6
6 Vaughn Simon 760/203-0279 | 6-150 Palm Springs 111 S. Via Las Palmas, #4 Genealogy
Palm Springs, CA 92262
6 Sonja Swenson 702/658-8646 | 6-152 Vegas Viking 4444 Midway Lane sswenson@earthlink.net Backstage Review
Las Vegas, NV 89018 (singing, dancing, “Oh,
Lutefisk”
7 lone Bard 425/334-5656 | 6-168 Yuma PO Box 1152 blb@aol.com Music
Lake Stevens, WA 98258
7 Ross Berg 480/767-3359 | 6-133 Scottsdale 14345 E Cheryl Dr rhberg37@cox.net Genealogy
Scottsdale, AZ 85259
7 Cindy Casler 480/632-0488 | 6-133 Scottsdale 501 S Sunrise Dr uffdagilbert@aol.com Lefsa
Gilbert, AZ 85233
7 Sharon Clunk 480/970-9567 | 6-133 Scottsdale 7725 E Medlock Dr clunkls@msn.com Adopt A School,
Scottsdale, AZ 85250 Emigrant trunk, Vikings
7 Roger Espeland 480/368-7046 | 6-133 Scottsdale 7897 E Joshua Tree Lane re3687@aol.com Language

Scottsdale, AZ 85250
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7 Astrid Hanson 602/670-5176 | 6-133 Scottsdale 8614 N 45™ Ave hanfamdamly@aol.com Genealogy
Glendale, AZ 85302
7 Lyle Nelson 480/830-1068 | 6-153 Mesa 215 N Power Rd, #469 Inelson25@cox.net Baking
Mesa, AZ 85205
7 Rebekah | Nordstrom 928/814-7997 | 6-166 Nordic Pines 801 E Crestview Dr rebekah@npgcable.com Many talents
Flagstaff, AZ 86001
7 Mildred Torgerson 480/985-5974 | 6-153 Mesa 303 S Recker Rd, #162 millietorg@webtv.net Hardanger, Lefsa
Mesa, AZ 85205
8 Rory Foresman 719/640-7280 | 6-107 Co Springs 13740 Jack Ct roryforesman@msn.com 100 miles | Folk Dancing
Petyon, CO 80831 (mileage
paid after
that)
8 Gary Jorgensen 303/838-7952 | 6-110 Denver 13662 Douglas Ranch Dr Omega-guy@msn.com Up to Genealogy
Pine, CO 80470 100
miles,
gas
money
appreciat
ed
8 Astrid Ogilvie 303/413-0202 | 6-118 Boulder 985 Ithaca Dr Astrid.ogilvie@colorado.edu Iceland, Greenland

Boulder, CO 80305




